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10 KM DELMONTE - CAXIAS

G.D. UNIDOS CAXIENSES ( Tel.)
CAXIAS, 11-05-2008

Classificacdo Geral de Atletas

Ordem Dorsal Tempo

1 5
2 4
3 24
4 358
5 1
6 10
7 2
8 324
9 305
10 213
11 186
12 236
13 3
14 19
15 23
16 182
17 280
18 301
19 238
20 20
21 51
22 120
23 6
24 184
25 303
26 13
27 362
28 234
29 18
30 22
31 16
32 343
33 12
34 379
35 110
36 388
37 383
38 196
39 237
40 247
M 363
42 161
43 183
44 239
45 59
46 233
47 227
48 156
49 8
50 159
51 154
52 69
53 195
54 240
GDUC (tif.)

00:30:47
00:30:56
00:30:57
00:31:02
00:31:31
00:31:57
00:33:05
00:33:47
00:34:08
00:34:24
00:34:35
00:35:00
00:35:23
00:35:43
00:35:47
00:36:11
00:36:16
00:36:22
00:36:46
00:36:54
00:36:58
00:37:10
00:37:23
00:37:27
00:37:33
00:33:36
00:38:03
00:38:33
00:38:47
00:38:49
00:38:52
00:38:55
00:38:59
00:39:01
00:39:04
00:39:06
00:39:11
00:39:14
00:39:16
00:39:21
00:39:40
00:39:42
00:39:46
00:39:48
00:39:50
00:39:50
00:39:55
00:40:01
00:40:06
00:40:07
00:40:09
00:40:11
00:40:14
00:40:16

Nome

HERMANO FERREIRA
RICARDO RIBAS
EUCLIDES VARELA
RUBEN BRAS
NELSON CRUZ
CARLOS SILVA
ARTUR SANTIAGO
JOAO MARQUES
EMILIANO VIEIRA
PAULO RAMOS

JOAO CALDEIRA
FRANCISCO PEDRO
JOSE AZEVEDO

JOSE GIL

FABIO OLIVEIRA
PAULO ROLA

JOSE GOMES
CARLOS FERNANDES
LUIS GOMES

LUIS LIMA

JOAO GINJA
ANTONIO MANETA
MONICA ROSA
OSVALDO NASCIMENTO
FERNANDO ALVES
LUIS CARDOSO
NUNO RAPOSEIRO
ANDRE FERREIRA
ATONIO ANTUNES
LUIS COELHO
AUGUSTO PIRES
RODRIGO BALTAZAR
BEATRIZ CUNHA
ARMANDO SA
MANUEL MASCARENHAS
CELMA BONFIM
VERA NUNES

FILIPE SANTOS
JOAQUIM RODRIGUES
ANTONIO PINTO
CASIMIRO MORAIS
VITOR OLIVEIRA
AUGUSTO DIOGO
RUI AGUIAR

RUI ALEXANDRE CARVALHO
EMANUEL MARQUES
FRANCISCO MACHADO
PAULO NEVES
LUCILIA SOARES
JOSE SANTOS

PAULO LOPES

RUI RAMALHO

LUIS PREGO
HERMINIO VICENTE

Emissdo em
Clube
MARATONA C. P.
MARATONA C. P.
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
J.VIDIGALENSE

G.D.U. CAXIENSES

S. C. PORTUGAL

G.D.U. CAXIENSES

G. D. R. CONFORLIMPA
G. D.R. REBOLEIRA
Individual
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
ARSC TOLEDO

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
Individual

G.D. IGREJA NOVA
ARSC TOLEDO

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
LEOES PORTO SALVO
MARATONA C. P.
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
G.D. IGREJA NOVA
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
CCDEP LINHO

ARSC TOLEDO

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
BARCARENA

C.A. DAS PATAMEIRAS
C.R.CRUZ DE PAU

PRE TEAM

J. 0. MONTE ABRAAO
S. L. EBENFICA
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
ARSC TOLEDO
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
CCDEP LINHO

G.R.D.R. DA LAGE
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
ARSC TOLEDO

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
ARSC TOLEDO

AMBCV LUMIAR
G.R.D.R. DA LAGE

S. L. E BENFICA
G.R.D.R. DA LAGE
G.R.D.R. DA LAGE
MILLENNIUMBCP
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
ARSC TOLEDO

11-05-2008 12:34:08

Page 1 of 6

(Provisoria)

Pég. 1
Categoria  Ord.Cat.
M-SEN 1
M-SEN 2
M-SEN 3
M-SEN 4
M-SEN 5
M-SEN 6
M-SEN 7
M-SEN 8
M-SEN 9
M-VET 1
M-VET 2
M-SEN 10
M-SEN 11
M-VET 3
M-SEN 12
M-VET 4
M-SEN 13
M-SEN 14
M-SEN 15
M-SEN 16
M-VET 5
M-VET 6
F-SEN 1
M-VET 7
M-VET 8
M-SEN 17
M-SEN 18
M-SEN 19
M-SEN 20
M-SEN 21
M-SEN 22
M-SEN 23
F-SEN 2
M-VET 9
M-SEN 24
F-SEN 3
F-SEN 4
M-VET 10
M-SEN 25
M-SEN 26
M-VET 11
M-VET 12
M-VET 13
M-SEN 27
M-VET 14
M-SEN 28
M-SEN 29
M-VET 15
F-VET 1
M-VET 16
M-SEN 30
M-SEN 31
M-VET 17
M-SEN 32
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file://C:\Documents and Settings\LimaJ\My Documents\Joao\Arquivo\Atletismo\200...



C:\Core\Apache\Apache2\htdocs\uploadedFiles\oEQKmxsFONyWhbSdejRa57Jz20Uz...

10 KM DELMONTE - CAXIAS

G.D. UNIDOS CAXIENSES ( Tel.)
CAXIAS, 11-05-2008

Classificacdo Geral de Atletas

Ordem Dorsal Tempo

55 189
56 226
57 126
58 89

59 48

60 269
61 302
62 262
63 380
64 103
65 381
66 336
67 50

68 11

69 339
70 211
71 212
72 389
73 375
74 225
75 75

76 151
77 74

78 255
79 218
80 79

81 216
82 96

83 200
84 45

85 93

86 194
87 229
88 118
89 345
90 312
91 148
92 160
93 382
94 150
95 168
9 125
97 187
98 230
99 364
100 90

101 297
102 296
103 28

104 311
105 215
106 217
107 31

108 232
GDUC (tif.)

00:40:20
00:40:26
00:40:28
00:40:29
00:40:33
00:40:40
00:40:42
00:40:48
00:40:51
00:40:53
00:40:55
00:40:59
00:41:05
00:41:10
00:41:12
00:41:16
00:41:20
00:41:24
00:41:26
00:41:28
00:41:30
00:41:35
00:41:40
00:41:55
00:41:57
00:42:10
00:42:10
00:42:12
00:42:18
00:42:20
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:41:33
00:42:41
00:42:47
00:42:47
00:42:51
00:42:53
00:43:01
00:43:07
00:43:10
00:43:13
00:43:14
00:43:15
00:43:16
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:21
00:43:24
00:43:25
00:43:28
00:43:29
00:43:32
00:43:51

Nome

FERNANDO SOUSA
PAULO SANTOS
CARLOS OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO LOPES
POMPEU AIRES

PAULO JORGE COSTA
LUIS OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO SANTOS
JOSE DIAS

RONILSON CALDEIRA
JOSE DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO FERNANDES
VITOR LIMA

RITA SIMOES

SERGIO PAIVA

CARLA PINTO
CONSTANTINO ARAUJO
MANUEL NEVES
ANTONIO ADRO

LUIS FERREIRA

JOSE MAIO

TIAGO GOMES

PEDRO BUENO

JOAO MANUEL LOURENGO
ANTONIO ALMEIDA
CARLOS DUARTE
JOAO CALDAS
JOAQUIM NEIVA
JOAQUIM COSTA

JOSE NOVAIS

CARLOS MONTEIRO
DOMINGO PENEDO
GABRIEL CABRAL
PAULA FERNANDES
LUIS MAGALHAES
PEDRO DUARTE
MANUEL MARTINS
JOSE MELO

ANTONIO PIEDADE
GONCALO SIMOES
JOAO SOARES

JOSE REINAS

CARLOS VENANCIO
MANUEL RODRIGUES
ANTONIO MARTINS
BERNARDINO PEREIRA
JOSE LUIS LEAL
ANTONIO CARVALHO LEAL
AMERICO POMBO
LEONEL AMARO

JOAO CAIRES
JUVENAL MOREIRA
ANTONIO VILELA
BERNARDO GRADISSIMO

Emissdo em
Clube
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
AMBCV LUMIAR
LEOES PORTO SALVO
VALEJAS A.C.

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
Individual

G.D. IGREJA NOVA
Individual

C. R. CRUZ DE PAU
VALEJAS A.C.

C. R. CRUZ DE PAU
S.C.MOITENSE

G.D.U. CAXIENSES

S. C. PORTUGAL
BARCARENA
G.D.MACEDO OCULISTA
G.D.MACEDO OCULISTA
Individual

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
AMBCV LUMIAR

A. C.PORTO SALVO
G.R.D.R. DA LAGE

A. C. PORTO SALVO
JOANINHAS DE LEIAO
CLUBE AUTOCOOPE
A. C. PORTO SALVO
CLUBE AUTOCOOPE
VALEJAS A.C.
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
VALEJAS A.C.
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
AMBCV LUMIAR
LEOES PORTO SALVO
BARCARENA

A.A. DE MAFRA
G.R.C.D.LEIAO
G.R.D.R. DA LAGE
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.R.D.R. DA LAGE
G.R.D.R. DA LAGE
LEOES PORTO SALVO
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
AMBCV LUMIAR
CCDEP LINHO
VALEJAS A.C.
MARINHAIS
MARINHAIS

G.D.U. CAXIENSES

A.A. DE MAFRA

CLUBE AUTOCOOPE
CLUBE AUTOCOOPE
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
AMBCV LUMIAR

10 KM DELMONTE - CAXIAS

G.D. UNIDOS CAXIENSES ( Tel.)
CAXIAS 11-05-2008

11-05-2008 12:34.:08

Page 2 of 6

(Provisotria)

Pég. 2
Categoria  Ord.Cat.
M-VET 18
M-SEN 33
M-VET 19
M-VET 20
M-VET 21
M-VET 22
M-SEN 34
M-SEN 35
M-VET 23
M-SEN 36
M-VET 24
M-VET 25
M-VET 26
F-SEN 5
M-SEN 37
F-VET 2
M-VET 27
M-VET 28
M-SEN 38
M-SEN 39
M-VET 29
M-SEN 40
M-VET 30
M-VET 31
M-VET 32
M-VET 33
M-VET 34
M-VET 35
M-VET 36
M-VET 37
M-VET 38
M-VET 39
M-VET 40
F-VET 3
M-SEN 41
M-SEN 42
M-VET 41
M-VET 42
M-VET 43
M-SEN 43
M-VET 44
M-VET 45
M-VET 46
M-VET 47
M-VET 48
M-SEN 44
M-SEN 45
M-SEN 46
M-VET 49
M-VET 50
M-VET 51
M-VET 52
M-SEN 47
M-VET 53
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Classificacdo Geral de Atletas

Ordem Dorsal Tempo

109 123
110 32
111 57
112 82
113 165
114 29
115 374
116 231
117 316
118 a1
119 98
120 81
121 191
122 392
123 171
124 119
125 278
126 193
127 128
128 61
129 228
130 304
131 338
132 351
133 299
134 356
135 76
136 116
137 115
138 361
139 350
140 337
141 43
142 174
143 353
144 56
145 387
146 91
147 308
148 147
149 385
150 359
151 264
152 27
153 26
154 207
155 201
156 342
157 153
158 40
159 35
160 80
161 39
162 204
GDUC (tif.)

00:43:53
00:43:54
00:44:15
00:44:15
00:44:18
00:44:22
00:44:31
00:44:33
00:44:34
00:44:37
00:44:41
00:44:43
00:44:45
00:44:47
00:44:48
00:44:50
00:44:51
00:44:54
00:44:58
00:44:59
00:45:01
00:45:12
00:45:13
00:45:32
00:45:35
00:45:36
00:45:47
00:45:55
00:45:58
00:46:01
00:46:03
00:46:04
00:46:05
00:46:05
00:46:08
00:46:11
00:46:14
00:46:20
00:46:32
00:46:35
00:46:38
00:46:40
00:46:42
00:46:48
00:46:50
00:46:55
00:46:58
00:46:59
00:47:01
00:47:12
00:47:14
00:47:16
00:47:18
00:47:20

Nome

MANUEL SIMOES
ANTONIO GONCALVES
FERNANDO JORGE
JOSE SILVA

JOAO MOCHO
ALCINO RAMOS

JOSE QUITERIO
DANIEL NUNES

RUI MOURA

JOSE OLIVEIRA

JOSE GUIA

JOSE SOUSA

MIGUEL SILVA
DOMINGOS CARDOSO
ANTONIO LOURENCO
PAULA ROCHA
CARLOS COSTA MENDES
ANTONIO CARRASCO
PAULO BARREIRA
JOSE ALVES

JOSE COSTA
JOAQUIM FERREIRA
JOSE FERNANDES
CASIMIRO ABREU
JORGE MARTINS
ARMANDO CORREIA
JOAQUIM ROSA
MANUEL FIDALGO
JOSE BARROCO
ALICE MACHADO
RENATO SANTOS
ANTONIO PRIMOR
JOSE CARDOSO
PATRICIA SERAFIM
HENRIQUE BARROS
JOSE MOREIRA

JOSE RIJO

BRUNO COELHO
PAULO REIS PINTO
JORGE BARREIRA
JOSE COSTA
AMILCAR RIBEIRAL
ANTONIO VARELA
ANGELO SILVA

JOSE NAVE
PRISCILIA OLIVEIRA
CARLOS GOMES
SUSANA ALMEIDA
RUI LACERDA

JOSE FERNANDES
DIOGO ALAGADOR
AVELINO CABETE
JOSE ALAGADOR
FERNANDO ANDRADE

Emisséo em
Clube
LEOES PORTO SALVO
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
A.C.PORTO SALVO
G.R.D.R. DA LAGE
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
Individual

AMBCV LUMIAR
BUGALHO MOURA
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
VALEJAS A.C.

A. C. PORTO SALVO
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
NUCLEO DE OEIRAS
G.R.D. R. DA LAGE
LEOES PORTO SALVO
Individual
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
G.R.C.D.LEIAO

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
AMBCV LUMIAR

G.D. IGREJA NOVA

FAZ FIGURA
BARCARENA
GARMIN-P. DA CORRIDA
BARCARENA
A.C.PORTO SALVO
DESPORTO SEMPRE
DESPORTO SEMPRE
CCDEP LINHO
BARCARENA
S.C.MOITENSE

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.R.D.R. DA LAGE
BARCARENA

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
Individual

VALEJAS A.C.
Individual
G.R.C.D.LEIAO

U. R. DO DAFUNDO
C.A. AMIGOS DE BELEM
Individual

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
BARCARENA

G.R.D. R. DA LAGE
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
A.C.PORTO SALVO
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.

10 KM DELMONTE - CAXIAS

G.D. UNIDOS CAXIENSES ( Tel.)
CAXIAS, 11-05-2008

Classificacdo Geral de Atletas

Ordem Dorsal Tempo

1R
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281

nN-A7-20

Nome
MARIO PIRFS] MIGIIFI

Emisséo em
Clube

Individual

11-05-2008 12:34.08

11-05-2008 12:34.08

Categoria
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
F-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-SEN
M-VET
M-SEN
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-SEN
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
F-VET
M-SEN
M-VET
M-VET
F-SEN
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-SEN
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
F-SEN
M-VET
F-VET
M-SEN
M-VET
M-SEN
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET

Categoria
M\/FT

Page 3 of 6

(Provisotria)
Pég. 3
Ord.Cat.
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
4
69
70
48
71
49
72
73
74
50
75
76
7
78
5
51
79
80
6
81
82
83
52
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
7
91
6
53
92
54
93
94
95

(Provisoria)
Pég. 4
Ord.Cat.
oA

2009-09-26
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164 124
165 104
166 101
167 88
168 310
169 313
170 347
171 163
172 331
173 369
174 306
175 205
176 202
177 298
178 373
179 157
180 95
181 63
182 176
183 83
184 53
185 384
186 99
187 235
188 333
189 314
190 256
191 330
192 260
193 300
194 102
195 127
196 274
197 132
198 64
199 33
200 47
201 371
202 329
203 268
204 279
205 328
206 317
207 249
208 199
209 136
210 49
211 198
212 133
213 111
214 65
215 282
216 276
GDUC (tif.)

00:47:35
00:47:37
00:47:39
00:47:43
00:47:48
00:47:50
00:48:00
00:48:12
00:48:14
00:49:02
00:49:08
00:49:11
00:49:11
00:49:15
00:49:21
00:49:33
00:49:34
00:49:40
00:49:48
00:49:50
00:49:55
00:49:56
00:49:58
00:49:59
00:50:02
00:50:12
00:50:13
00:50:15
00:50:20
00:50:28
00:50:30
00:50:35
00:50:39
00:50:42
00:50:54
00:05:56
00:51:06
00:51:12
00:51:23
00:51:30
00:51:35
00:51:41
00:51:43
00:51:48
00:51:55
00:51:56
00:51:58
00:52:01
00:52:09
00:52:12
00:52:14
00:52:16
00:52:18

FRANCISCO PAIS
SERGIO PIRES

MARIA CONCEICAO LOPES
ANTONIO COELHO
ANGELO PEREIRA
ALBANO SILVA

JOSE COUTO

LUCIO MORAIS
MIGUEL MATOS

RUI PAULO CHAMBEL
REINLDO CAVACO
ALFREDO MATEUS
ALCEU PAULO
ANTONIO SUL

FILIPE ARROJA

RUI PIRES

JOAO REIS

ARLINDO PEREIRA
MARIA GOUVEIA

JOSE CANHOTO
ANTONIO CARPINTEIRO
RUI ALMEIDA

JOSE MANUEL COELHO
PEDRO VALENTE
PEDRO CAPELOS

JOAO BARBOSA

RUI PINTO

EMIDIO CARRAPEIRO
CARLOS MARINA
ISABEL RODRIGUES
MARIA MANUELA FOLGADO
JOSE FERNANDES
PAULO ABADIA
SILVESTRE LOPES
CARLOS COELHO
CARLOS MARQUES
MAIA NOVAIS
EDUARDO CORREIA
JOAOQ REIS

PEDRO OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
AVELINO VESTIAS
JOAO CABRAL
FERNANDO ALVES
ANTONIO REALINHO
HERCULANO DOMINGUES
ANTONIO DIAS
SUSANA FIGUEIRA

RUI CARNEIRO
ANTONIO GOMES
HELIO GODINHO

LUIS PARRO

LUIS ALMEIDA

JOAOQ OLIVEIRA

LEOES PORTO SALVO
VALEJAS A.C.
VALEJAS A.C.
VALEJAS A.C.

A.A. DE MAFRA
Individual

BARCARENA

G.R.D.R. DA LAGE

U. R. DO DAFUNDO
Individual

CENTAUROS
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
GARMIN-P. DA CORRIDA
Individual

G.R.D.R. DA LAGE
VALEJAS A.C.

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.R.D. R. DA LAGE

A. C. PORTO SALVO
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
JOANINHAS DE LEIAO
VALEJAS A.C.

ARSC TOLEDO
S.C.MOITENSE
Individual

Individual

U. R. DO DAFUNDO
Individual

GARMIN-P. DA CORRIDA
VALEJAS A.C.

LEOES PORTO SALVO
Individual
G.R.C.D.LEIAO
GARMIN-P. DA CORRIDA
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
Individual

U. R. DO DAFUNDO
Individual

Individual

CASA DA DIZIMA
SERVICOS SOC. C.G.D.
G.A.OS PATRICIOS
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
G.R.C.D.LEIAO

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
G.R.C.D.LEIAO
SMORDEM PROGRESSO
GARMIN-P. DA CORRIDA
G.U.P. GRALHAS
Individual

10 KM DELMONTE - CAXIAS

G.D. UNIDOS CAXIENSE ( Tel.)
CAXIAS, 11-05-2008

Classificacdo Geral de Atletas

Ordem Dorsal Tempo

217
218
219
220
221
222

file://C:\Documents and Settings\LimaJ\My Documents\Joao\Arquivo\Atletismo\200...

386
344
219
266
140
390

00:52:21
00:52:26
00:52:28
00:52:32
00:52:34
00:52:41

Nome

LUIS LIBERATO
MARIA SANTO

JOSE DIAS

FATIMA ALVES
FRANCISCO PATINHA
ARMANDO TAVARES

Emisséo em
Clube
Individual
BARCARENA
CLUBE AUTOCOOPE
Individual
G.R.C.D.LEIAO
AMAROS JOALHEIROS

11-05-2008 12:34:08

Categoria
M-VET
F-VET
M-VET
F-VET
M-VET
M-VET

Page 4 of 6

119

120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129

67
130

(Provisoria)
Pég. 5
Ord.Cat.
131
11
132
12
133
134

2009-09-26
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243

3bu

224 73
225 142
226 285
227 378
228 52
229 355
230 352
231 365
232 334
233 286
234 106
235 129
236 349
237 257
238 143
239 367
240 190
241 66
242 326
243 272
244 292
245 335
246 320
247 67
248 112
249 376
250 100
251 113
252 293
253 134
254 263
255 122
256 391
257 275
258 319
259 121
260 251
261 250
262 287
263 259
264 288
265 245
266 252
267 291
268 295
269 117
270 25
GDUC (tif.)

uuoZ44
00:52:50
00:52:54
00:53:00
00:53:12
00:53:14
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:53:20
00:53:25
00:53:30
00:53:36
00:53:43
00:53:50
00:53:55
00:54:02
00:54:12
00:54:32
00:54:40
00:54:48
00:54:51
00:54:56
00:55:11
00:55:14
00:55:21
00:55:32
00:55:43
00:55:48
00:55:54
00:55:59
00:56:11
00:56:21
00:56:28
00:56:32
00:56:34
00:56:43
00:56:48
00:56:54
00:56:58
00:57:09
00:57:15
00:57:18
00:57:25
00:57:36
00:57:40
00:57:45
00:57:58
00:58:12

KAQYUEL LUFES
NESLSON CANHOTO
MANUEL ALMEIDA
MANUEL PERAS

JOSE BAIXINHO
VICENTE FERREIRA
NUNO PINTO

JOAO SILVA
ALEXANDRE JOAQUIM
JOSE PEREIRA

MARIO SILVA

ANA FRUTUOSO
ELIZABETE BARREIRA
GERMANO MATOS
JOSE MANUEL COELHO
MARGARIDA SOARES
JOSE MALES

JOAO CARNEIRO
JOAO GONGALVES
NUNO SANTOS
ARTUR DUARTE FERREIRA
MARIO PEREIRA
RAUL NEVES
MANUEL CARDOSO
JOSE CATITA

JORGE NARCISO

ANA ADRO

MANUEL LOPES

NUNO VENTURA
NUNO MONTEIRO
ISABEL SILVA
FREDERICO ANTUNES
PEDRO MESQUITA
LUIS COSTA

PAULO DIEGUES
FERNANDO ALLEN
ANTONIO MESQUITA
RITA GONGALVES
MANUEL SANTOS
JOAQUIM LEOMARO
JOAO PEDRO POEIRAS
MAXIM DOUJAK
ADRIANO CUNHA
FERNANDO PEREIRA
MARIA DO CEU VIEGAS
TERESA SERRA
ADELINO CASTRO
JOAQUIM BELGA

CLUEF LINHU

A. C. PORTO SALVO
G.R.C.D.LEIAO
Individual

SANTIAGO F.C.

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
BARCARENA
BARCARENA

Individual
S.C.MOITENSE
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
BARCARENA
G.R.C.D.LEIAO
BARCARENA

Individual
G.R.C.D.LEIAO
Individual
LINDA-A-PASTORA S.C.
GARMIN-P. DA CORRIDA
CASA DA DIZIMA
Individual
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
S.C.MOITENSE
AMAROS JOALHEIROS
GARMIN-P. DA CORRIDA
SMORDEM PROGRESSO
G.D.U. CAXIENSES
VALEJAS A.C.
SMORDEM PROGRESSO
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
G.R.C.D.LEIAO
Individual

LEOES PORTO SALVO
Individual

Individual

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
LEOES PORTO SALVO
MONTEPIO GERAL
MONTEPIO GERAL
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
Individual
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
ANDREIA ROSA
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
DESPORTO SEMPRE
G.D.U. CAXIENSES

10 KM DELMONTE - CAXIAS

G.D UNIDOS CAXIENSES ( Tel. )
CAXIAS, 11-05-2008

Classificagdo Geral de Atletas

Ordem Dorsal Tempo

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
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246
130
94

393
105
92

265
267
357
289
325
332

00:58:14
00:58:25
00:58:30
00:58:34
00:58:40
00:58:48
00:58:52
00:58:59
00:59:12
00:59:18
00:59:33
00:59:50

Nome

DARIO ALMEIDA
MARIA MAGALHAES
ILIDIO TORGAL
VITORIA MONTEIRO
JOSE SANANO
CARLOS CRESPO
JOAO SANTOS LIMA
SANDRA SOFIA MARTINS
TIAGO OLIVEIRA
CESAR VIEGAS
FERNANDO CASTRO
ISABEL REIS

Emisséo em
Clube
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
G.R.C.D.LEIAO
VALEJAS A.C.
VALEJAS A.C.
VALEJAS A.C.

VALEJAS A.C.

Individual

Individual

BARCARENA
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
CASA DA DIZIMA

U. R. DO DAFUNDO

11-05-2008 12:34:08

F-SEN v
M-SEN 68
M-VET 135
M-VET 136
M-VET 137
M-VET 138
M-SEN 69
M-VET 139
M-SEN 70
M-VET 140
M-VET 141
F-SEN 11
F-SEN 12
M-VET 142
M-VET 143
F-VET 13
M-VET 144
M-VET 145
M-VET 146
M-VET 147
M-VET 148
M-VET 149
M-VET 150
M-VET 151
M-VET 152
M-VET 153
F-SEN 13
M-VET 154
M-SEN 71
M-SEN 72
F-VET 14
M-SEN 73
M-SEN 74
M-VET 155
M-VET 156
M-VET 157
M-VET 158
F-SEN 14
M-SEN 75
M-VET 159
M-SEN 76
M-SEN 7
M-VET 160
M-VET 161
F-VET 15
F-SEN 15
M-VET 162
M-VET 163

(Provisoria)

Pég. 6
Categoria  Ord.Cat.
M-SEN 78
F-SEN 16
M-VET 164
F-VET 16
M-VET 165
M-VET 166
M-VET 167
F-SEN 17
M-SEN 79
M-VET 168
M-VET 169
F-VET 17
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283 175
284 318
285 277
286 38
287 224
288 62
289 84
290 271
291 87
292 222
293 327
294 307
295 243
296 242
297 223
298 309
299 315
GDUC (tlf. )
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00:59:58
01:00:24
01:00:30
01:00:48
01:00:50
01:01:24
01:01:40
01:01:48
01:03:20
01:04:12
01:04:29
01:04:48
01:05:22
01:05:48
01:06:17
01:06:33
01:09:12

ANA BENTO
PAULO NUNES

RICARDO COELHO

JOAQUIM LIMA

ANDRE SANTOS

FERNANDO MATIAS
FRANCISCO TELES

MARIA AMELIA ENCARNACAO
ALBINO NEIVA

ANA PAULA

PAULO SANTOS

HUGO CAVACO

JORGE BATISTA

MARIO SILVA

MARGARIDA REBELO
MARTINHO ROQUE

LURDES BUGALHO

G.R.D. R. DA LAGE
SERVICOS SOC. C.G.D.
Individual

G.D.U. CAXIENSES
AMBCV LUMIAR

G.D.U. CAXIENSES

A. C. PORTO SALVO
Individual

VALEJAS A.C.

CLUBE AUTOCOOPE
CASA DA DIZIMA
CENTAUROS
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
A.P.F.CAL.GULBENKIAN
C.FERROVIARIO PORT.
Individual

BUGALHO MOURA

F-VET

M-SEN
M-SEN
M-VET
M-SEN
M-VET
M-VET
F-VET

M-VET
F-SEN

M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
F-VET

M-SEN
F-VET
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18
80

170
82
171
172
19
173
18
174
175
176
177
20

21
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